
Official Shrinkwrap Partner 
of


AMERICAN MAGIC for the

37th America’s Cup

All our products are proudly made in the USA

We are saying “YES to Green!”    
Our products are easily identifiable 
by our NEW signature color. 


info@bioaqualife.com

+1 720 213-6023


www.bioaqualife.com

Biodegradable

Shrinkwrap 

Features & Benefits

 Biodegradabl

 Premium quality UV-stable shrinkwra

 Outperforms traditional shrinkwrap  in 
strength and durabilit

 Welds extremely well to itself, creating 
stronger and longer lasting seam

 Unlimited shelf  lif

 Does NOT breakdown into microplastics



info@bioaqualife.com

+1 720 213-6023


www.bioaqualife.com

biowrap

biotape - shrink

biotape - preservation

biozip - access doors

products

length tape edge

serrated

width

1.88” (48mm) 60 yards (55m)

60 yards (55m)3.77” (96mm)

5.67” (144mm) 60 yards (55m)

serrated

serrated

product #

200212

200412

200612

tape edge

straight

straight

width length

1.88” (48mm) 36 yards (33m)

36 yards (33m)

36 yards (33m)

2.83” (72mm)

3.77” (96mm) straight

product #

210222

210322

210422

zipper size

# 7

# 7

width height

36” (91 cm) 36” (91cm)

48” (122cm)

72” (183cm)

36” (91 cm)

36” (91 cm) # 7

film thickness

12 mil (300µm)

12 mil (300µm)

12 mil (300µm)

72” (183cm)36” (91 cm) 18 mil (460m)# 10 (double sewn)

product #

300361207

300481207

300721207

300721810

7.5 mil (190µm) 40’ (12.2 m) 133’ (41 m)

length

317’ (97 m)

266’ (81 m)

thickness width

7 mil (180µm) 18’ (5.5 m)

20’ (6.1 m)7.5 mil (190µm)

7.5 mil (190µm) 222’ (68 m)

7.5 mil (190µm) 28’ (8.5 m) 190’ (58 m)

7.5 mil (190µm) 32’ (9.8 m) 166’ (51 m)

7.5 mil (190µm) 36’ (11 m) 148’ (45 m)

24’ (7.3 m)

200lbs

weight

200lbs

200lbs

200lbs

200lbs

200lbs

200lbs

product #

100551812

100562012

100562412

100562812

100563212

100563612

100564012

All our products are proudly made in the USA


