Biodegradable **Shrinkwrap**





biodegradable + recyclable

info@bioaqualife.com +1 720 213-6023 www.bioaqualife.com



Features & Benefits:

Biodegradable

Premium quality UV-stable shrinkwrap

Outperforms traditional shrinkwrap in strength and durability

Welds extremely well to itself, creating stronger and longer lasting seams

Unlimited shelf life

Does NOT breakdown into microplastics

We are saying "YES to Green!" Our products are easily identifiable by our NEW signature color.





All our products are proudly made in the USA



Official Shrinkwrap Partner **AMERICAN MAGIC for the** 37th America's Cup



products

bioaqualife

biodegradable + recyclable

info@bioaqualife.com +1 720 213-6023 www.bioaqualife.com



biowrap

product #	thickness	width	length	weight
100551812	7 mil (180µm)	18' (5.5 m)	317' (97 m)	200lbs
100562012	7.5 mil (190µm)	20' (6.1 m)	266' (81 m)	200lbs
100562412	7.5 mil (190µm)	24' (7.3 m)	222' (68 m)	200lbs
100562812	7.5 mil (190µm)	28' (8.5 m)	190' (58 m)	200lbs
100563212	7.5 mil (190µm)	32' (9.8 m)	166' (51 m)	200lbs
100563612	7.5 mil (190µm)	36' (11 m)	148' (45 m)	200lbs
100564012	7.5 mil (190µm)	40' (12.2 m)	133' (41 m)	200lbs

biotape - shrink

product #	width	length	tape edge
200212	1.88" (48mm)	60 yards (55m)	serrated
200412	3.77" (96mm)	60 yards (55m)	serrated
200612	5.67" (144mm)	60 yards (55m)	serrated

biotape - preservation

product #	width	length	tape edge
210222	1.88" (48mm)	36 yards (33m)	straight
210322	2.83" (72mm)	36 yards (33m)	straight
210422	3.77" (96mm)	36 yards (33m)	straight



biozip - access doors

product #	width	height	zipper size	film thickness
300361207	36" (91 cm)	36" (91cm)	# 7	12 mil (300µm)
300481207	36" (91 cm)	48" (122cm)	# 7	12 mil (300µm)
300721207	36" (91 cm)	72" (183cm)	# 7	12 mil (300µm)
300721810	36" (91 cm)	72" (183cm)	# 10 (double sewn)	18 mil (460m)

